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FCC  REGISTRATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

Date:
Reference Number:

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0024866113 has been associated to the 
following license(s) / lease(s):

Call Sign / Lease ID Radio Service

KF4391 TP

KF4085 RP

KF4086 RP

KF4088 RP

KF6279 RP

KF6280 RP

KF9288 RP

KH8749 RP

KH8750 RP

KH8751 RP

KKT830 RP

KL4317 RP

KPH376 RP

WPKZ394 RP

WQAL797 TI

WQAL800 TI

If further assistance is required, please call (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To 
provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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