

## **Federal Communications Commission**

## Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 1270 Fairfield Road Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

## FCC REGISTRATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

Date: 10/17/2015

Reference Number: 6069114

PANHANDLE TELECASTING, LLC P.O. BOX 10 AMARILLO, TX 79105

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0024866113 has been associated to the following license(s) / lease(s):

Call Sign / Lease ID	Radio Service
KF4391	TP
KF4085	RP
KF4086	RP
KF4088	RP
KF6279	RP
KF6280	RP
KF9288	RP
KH8749	RP
KH8750	RP
KH8751	RP
KKT830	RP
KL4317	RP
KPH376	RP
WPKZ394	RP
WQAL797	TI
WQAL800	TI

If further assistance is required, please call (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.